DATA
17/01/2023
18/01/2023
02/03/2023
14/03/2023
11/04/2023
04/05/2023
08/05/2023
29/05/2023
31/05/2023
31/05/2023
06/07/2023
21/07/2023
21/08/2023
22/08/2023
06/09/2023
07/09/2023
27/09/2023
24/10/2023
09/11/2023
04/12/2023

IMPORTO
1.590,00
9.070,70
4.609,70
1.643,00
4.291,70
2.679,60
1.484,00
1.643,00
2.966,70
2.871,00
1.590,00
4.273,10
1.590,00
1.749,00
1.643,00
1.807,30
1.643,00

641,30
1.590,00
1.643,00

51.019,10

DESCRIZIONE
SALDO FT 1158
SALDO FT 1042 E 1157
SALDO FT 25
SALDO FT 126
SALDO FT 125
SALDO FT 214
SALDO FT 215
SALDO FT.N.351
SALDO FT 350
SALDO FT 456
SALDO FT 457
SALDO FT 571 572
SALDO FT 674
SALDO FT.N.673
SALDO FT 796
SALDO FT 795
SALDO FT 873
SALDO FT 872
SALDO FT 985
SALDO FT 1083

Fondazione San Gaetano

CAUSALE
RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO
RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO
RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO
RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO
RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO
RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO
RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO
RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO
RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO
RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO
RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO
RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO
RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO
RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO
RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO
RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO
RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO
RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO
RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO
RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO

ASL FOGGIA
ASL FOGGIA
ASL FOGGIA
ASL FOGGIA
ASL FOGGIA
ASL FOGGIA
ASL FOGGIA
ASL FOGGIA
ASL FOGGIA
ASL FOGGIA
ASL FOGGIA
ASL FOGGIA
ASL FOGGIA
ASL FOGGIA
ASL FOGGIA
ASL FOGGIA
ASL FOGGIA
ASL FOGGIA
ASL FOGGIA
ASL FOGGIA
ASL FOGGIA

ENTE EROGATORE

CODICE FISCALE
03499370710
03499370710
03499370710
03499370710
03499370710
03499370710
03499370710
03499370710
03499370710
03499370710
03499370710
03499370710
03499370710
03499370710
03499370710
03499370710
03499370710
03499370710
03499370710
03499370710



