Fondazione San Gaetano

DATA	IMPORTO	DESCRIZIONE	CAUSALE	ENTE EROGATORE	CODICE FISCALE
17/01/2023	1.590,00	SALDO FT 1158	RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO	ASL FOGGIA	03499370710
18/01/2023	9.070,70	SALDO FT 1042 E 1157	RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO	ASL FOGGIA	03499370710
02/03/2023	4.609,70	SALDO FT 25	RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO	ASL FOGGIA	03499370710
14/03/2023	1.643,00	SALDO FT 126	RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO	ASL FOGGIA	03499370710
11/04/2023	4.291,70	SALDO FT 125	RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO	ASL FOGGIA	03499370710
04/05/2023	2.679,60	SALDO FT 214	RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO	ASL FOGGIA	03499370710
08/05/2023	1.484,00	SALDO FT 215	RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO	ASL FOGGIA	03499370710
29/05/2023	1.643,00	SALDO FT.N.351	RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO	ASL FOGGIA	03499370710
31/05/2023	2.966,70	SALDO FT 350	RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO	ASL FOGGIA	03499370710
31/05/2023	2.871,00	SALDO FT 456	RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO	ASL FOGGIA	03499370710
06/07/2023	1.590,00	SALDO FT 457	RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO	ASL FOGGIA	03499370710
21/07/2023	4.273,10	SALDO FT 571 572	RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO	ASL FOGGIA	03499370710
21/08/2023	1.590,00	SALDO FT 674	RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO	ASL FOGGIA	03499370710
22/08/2023	1.749,00	SALDO FT.N.673	RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO	ASL FOGGIA	03499370710
06/09/2023	1.643,00	SALDO FT 796	RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO	ASL FOGGIA	03499370710
07/09/2023	1.807,30	SALDO FT 795	RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO	ASL FOGGIA	03499370710
27/09/2023	1.643,00	SALDO FT 873	RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO	ASL FOGGIA	03499370710
24/10/2023	641,30	SALDO FT 872	RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO	ASL FOGGIA	03499370710
09/11/2023	1.590,00	SALDO FT 985	RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO	ASL FOGGIA	03499370710
04/12/2023	1.643,00	SALDO FT 1083	RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO	ASL FOGGIA	03499370710
	51.019,10			ASL FOGGIA	